

ST. THECLA CATHOLIC SCHOOL BOOSTER CLUB

20740 S. Nunneley, Clinton Township MI 48036 School Office: (586) 791-2170

www.stthecla.com/athletics

BOOSTER BLANKET

Thank you for supporting the St. Thecla Booster Club. The St. Thecla Booster Club consists of all parents who have children participating in the St. Thecla sports program. The Booster Club is responsible for raising funds to supplement the athletic budget, maintaining the facilities used for St. Thecla sporting events and recruiting volunteers for athletic functions such as score keeping, game admissions and concession sales.



ST. THECLA **PERSONALIZED BOOSTER BLANKET** \$30.00 each



ORDER INFORMATION

Full Name:									
Address:					 				
City:					 MI	_ Zip	D:		
Phone:				Email:	 			 	
Amount of Booster	Blankets	being purc	hased:		T	otal			
Amount of Booster Amount: \$		•)ate:_		
		Che	ck #:			[
Amount: \$		Che	ck #:			[
Amount: \$Clearly PRINT (in a		Che	ck #:			[
Amount: \$Clearly PRINT (in a		Che	ck #:			[



that last a lifetime

Sizes: 50" x 60"

Key Features:

- preshrunk 50% cotton/50% dryblend polyester
- 9.3-oz.
- moisture-wicking fabric
- air-jet yarn for softer feel and no pilling
- mitered V corners
- hemmed sides all around
- double-needle stitching

Care Instructions:

Machine wash warm, inside out, with like colors. Only non-chlorine bleach. Tumble dry medium. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Measurement Notes:

Size: One. 50"W x 60"L

